ALPHA CONTROL®
LINER SYSTEM
A partnership between WillowWood and Coapt
ORDERING
GUIDELINES
LINER SELECTION
CONTRADICTIONS
The Alpha Control Liner may not be suitable for

choose a shorter pattern length.
Figure 2
Ordering Guidelines
The Alpha Control Liner is available in three sizes (Extra Small, Small
and Medium), with 9 potential lead lengths (ranging from 6 cm to
22 cm, in 2 cm increments) – enabling simplified myo-site selection
and accommodating the vast majority of transradial and
transhumeral limb sizes.
ALPHA CONTROL®
LINER SYSTEM
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
MediumExtra Small Small
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
12 - 18 cm
(4.7 - 7.1 in)
20 - 30 cm
(7.9 - 11.8 in)
15.5 - 24 cm
(6.1 - 9.4 in)
17 - 34 cm
(6.7 - 13.4 in)
24 - 54 cm
(9.4- 21.3 in)
20 - 43 cm
(7.9 - 16.9 in)
©WillowWood Global LLC, PN-2702-C
FOR MORE INFORMATION
CALL 800.848.4930 OR 740.869.3377
OR VISIT WILLOWWOOD.COM
3 Finalize Your SKU
Model Liner Size Lead Length
ACLS-049 =
Alpha Control
Liner System
X = Extra Small
S = Small
M = Medium
06 cm
08 cm
10 cm
12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
22 cm
Alpha Control Liner System Replacement Alpha Control Liner Only
Ordering example:
Medium Liner with 8 cm lead length
Ordering example:
Medium Liner with 8 cm lead length
HOW TO ORDER
Liner Sizing
ACLS-049-M08
Model Liner Size Lead Length
ACL-049 =
Alpha Control
Liner–Replace-
ment Liner
X = Extra Small
S = Small
M = Medium
06 cm
08 cm
10 cm
12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
22 cm
ACL-049-M08
Leads Extra Small Small Medium
6 cm ACLS-049-X06 ACLS-049-S06 ACLS-049-M06
8 cm ACLS-049-X08 ACLS-049-S08 ACLS-049-M08
10 cm ACLS-049-X10 ACLS-049-S10 ACLS-049-M10
12 cm ACLS-049-X12 ACLS-049-S12 ACLS-049-M12
14 cm ACLS-049-X14 ACLS-049-S14 ACLS-049-M14
16 cm ACLS-049-X16 ACLS-049-S16 ACLS-049-M16
18 cm ACLS-049-X18 ACLS-049-S18 ACLS-049-M18
20 cm ACLS-049-X20 ACLS-049-S20 ACLS-049-M20
22 cm ACLS-049-X22 ACLS-049-S22 ACLS-049-M22
*Liner is only available in a 3 mm uniform profile